Electro-Voice | ZLX-15-G2 15" 2-way passive speaker
ZLX-15-G2 15" 2-way passive
speaker
▪ Includes 55-degree monitor angle plus 23-
degree kickback angle.
▪ Recommended to use with Dynacord DSP
power amplifiers.
▪ SONICUE integration - optimized speaker

383.1 [15.08]
mm [in]
Ordering information
ZLX-15-G2 15" 2-way passive speaker
Passive 15-inch 2-way loudspeaker, black
Order number ZLX-15-G2 | F.01U.385.532
Accessories
ZLX-15-G2-CVR Padded cover for ZLX-15, 15P G2
Padded cover for 15-inch ZLX-G2 loudspeaker models, EV
logo, black
Order number ZLX-15-G2-CVR | F.01U.385.535
ZLX-G2-BRKT Wall mount bracket, ZLX G2 2-way mode
Wall mount bracket for 12-inch and 15-inch ZLX-G2
loudspeakers, black
Order number ZLX-G2-BRKT | F.01U.398.947
BRKT-POLE-L Wall mount bracket 12”,15” 2-way speaker
Pole mount bracket for loudspeakers up to 15 inches,
black
Order number BRKT-POLE-L | F.01U.385.537
Represented by:
Germany:
Bosch Sicherheitssysteme GmbH
Robert-Bosch-Ring 5